TB-3506

Bec GpyTTO

TpaHCNOPTHAR YNAKOBKA: pa3Mep/Kon-so

KONMYECTEOD KOHTAKTOR

TN paseéma

IMarepran kopnyca

BricoTa, MM

LW1pKHE, MM

HOoMMHaNEHEIA TOK, A

MmyGuHa, MM

IMexocesoe PpacCTOAHWE, MM
OuanaszcH padodux TeMnepatyp, °C
HoMWHanNsHOE HanpRxeHus, B

CeYyeHWe npoeofa, MM2

51.23

38.5%32 5*32/600

12 (2x6) - M4

Konogka KneMMHas BUHTOBAA C KPLILLKORA
MOAWULMPOBAHHBIA NNACTHE
20

91

35

30

81

-40...+80

600

AWGSE; 10



2078.05

C Tl AT B clol E
T8-3503 3 1 55 | 46 11051 12 | M4 | 30 | 20
T8-3504 4 67 157 11051 12 | ™Ma | 30| 20
783506 | OOV PA T Tor T 81 T105] 12 | M2 | 30 | 20
TB-3512 12 [ 163 | 153 [ 105] 12 | M4 | 80120}




